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APPLICATIONS
• Our UL listed Cable Support Brackets are designed for multi-conductor MC.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169970027
16.719
1.531
1.531
0.466
Loose
No

PACKAGING
Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169970022
50
50
5
5

16 In. MC/BX Cable Holder, 10 Cable Positions

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

Keep multiple cables organized in new construction with our cable holder 

• Cable holders can be mounted in multiple configurations - wall/surface, hung by 1/4 in. all thread rod, top of wall 
   or deck mounted
• East to use, integrated locking tabs hold cable securely in place - snap cable in, no additional hardware required 
   to hold cables in place
• Cable holders accept cable ranges from 12-2 MC to 10-4 MC
• Heavy 20 gauge pre-galvanized steel construction for secure and rigid support of boxes in wall cavity
• Supports 10 cables


